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Videography Services

Visit our website for more
information about us!

https://jordansvideography.ca

jordansvideography@gmail .com

Initial Consultation

5-10 Minute Final Video

1 Minute Final Video

15-20 Minute Final Video

1-3 Minute Final Video

20-30 Minute Final Video

3-5 Minute Final Video

30 - 45 Minute Final Video

Free

$1,100

$500

$1,500

$700

$2,000

$900

$3,000

Whether it’s corporate videos, commercials, demo reels, or anything in
between, Jordan’s Videography is at your service! 

45-60 Minute Final Video

60+ Minute Final Video

$4,000

Please Contact


