

Videography Services

Whether it's corporate videos, commercials, demo reels, or anything in between, Jordan's Videography is at your service!

Initial Consultation	Free
1 Minute Final Video	\$500
1-3 Minute Final Video	\$700
3-5 Minute Final Video	\$900
5-10 Minute Final Video	\$1,100
15-20 Minute Final Video	\$1,500
20-30 Minute Final Video	\$2,000
30 - 45 Minute Final Video	\$3,000
45-60 Minute Final Video	\$4,000
60+ Minute Final Video	Please Contact

Visit our website for more information about us!

